
 

September 2025 

 
SPECIALTY LEASING INFORMATION SHEET 

DIRECTOR: OWEN KUHNS | (O)585-783-3229 | (C)585-760-9357 | okuhns@wilmorite.com 
 
 

PAYMENT: 
Automatic 
Or Check 

Auto: To set up ACH (automatic payment) contact accountsreceivable@wilmorite.com 

Check: - Payable to: Eastview Mall, LLC (include name of tenant/company, space # /cart # on check) 
 - Mail to: Eastview Mall, LLC, PO Box 8000, Dept #976 Buffalo, NY 14267 
 - Drop Off to: Eastview Mall Management Office or 

                          Wilmorite Management Office at 1265 Scottsville Road 
 
 
 

ADDITIONAL SUPPORT: 
 
MALL GENERAL MANAGER Mike Surtel 

672 Eastview Mall 
Victor, NY 14564 

Phone: 585-223-3693 
Email: msurtel@wilmorite.com  

   
MALL MARKETING DIRECTOR Clare Canavan Phone: 585-223-3693 

Email: ccanavan@wilmorite.com  
   
MALL OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR Jen Hofmann Phone: 585-223-3693 

Email: jhofmann@wilmorite.com  
   
MALL SECURITY Lieutenant Al D’Agostino Phone: 585-223-2930 

Email: adagostino@wilmorite.com  
   
FIRE CODE PERMIT Town of Victor Fire Marshal 

85 East Main Street 
Victor, NY 14564 

Phone: 585-742-5035 
codes@town-victor-ny.us  

   
FIBER INTERNET & PHONE First Light Fiber 

Anthony Stevens, Account Executive 
Phone: 585-433-6125 
Email: astevens@firstlight.net  

   
PHONE SERVICE Frontier 

Ross Giardino, Business Manager 
Phone: 585-260-3923 
Email: ross.giardino@ftr.com  

   
WILMORITE IT Marcello Lopes 

Director 
Phone: 585-464-9400 
Email: mlopes@wilmorite.com  

   
WILMORITE ACCOUNTING Tammi Birch 

Manager 
Phone: 585-783-3273 
Email: tbirch@wilmorite.com  

   
SALES REPORTING Wilmorite Sales Reporting Fax: 585-464-0706 

Email: accountsreceivable@wilmorite.com  
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